NYC Administration for Children's Services Division of Early Care and Education

CHILD CARE FEE SCHEDULE -- MONTHLY FAMILY INCOME BY FUNDING STREAM Effective July 2013

Family Size	Funding Stream 11, 12, & 25 Min Max 0 to 100% SIS	Funding Stream 1 and 13 <u>Min Max</u> 100% SIS to 200% SIS	Funding Stream 14 <u>Min Max</u> 200% SIS to TTLXX Max	Funding Stream 4 and 17 <u>Min Max</u> 0 to 200% SIS	Funding Stream 5 and 9 <u>Min Max</u> 0 to TTLXX Max	Funding Stream 20 & 21 Min Max 0 to \$99,999
2	\$0 to \$1,293	\$1,294 to \$2,585	\$2,586 to \$3,555	\$0 to \$2,585	\$0 to \$3,555	\$0 to \$99,999
3	\$0 to \$1,628	\$1,629 to \$3,255	\$3,256 to \$4,151	\$0 to \$3,255	\$0 to \$4,151	\$0 to \$99,999
4	\$0 to \$1,963	\$1,964 to \$3,925	\$3,926 to \$4,416	\$0 to \$3,925	\$0 to \$4,416	\$0 to \$99,999
5	\$0 to \$2,298	\$2,299 to \$4,595	\$4,596 to \$5,170	\$0 to \$4,595	\$0 to \$5,170	\$0 to \$99,999
6	\$0 to \$2,633	\$2,634 to \$5,265	\$5,266 to \$5,924	\$0 to \$5,265	\$0 to \$5,924	\$0 to \$99,999
7	\$0 to \$2,968	\$2,969 to \$5,935	\$5,936 to \$6,677	\$0 to \$5,935	\$0 to \$6,677	\$0 to \$99,999
8	\$0 to \$3,303	\$3,304 to \$6,605	\$6,606 to \$7,431	\$0 to \$6,605	\$0 to \$7,431	\$0 to \$99,999
9	\$0 to \$3,638	\$3,639 to \$7,275	\$7,276 to \$8,185	\$0 to \$7,275	\$0 to \$8,185	\$0 to \$99,999
10	\$0 to \$3,973	\$3,974 to \$7,945	\$7,946 to \$8,939	\$0 to \$7,945	\$0 to \$8,939	\$0 to \$99,999
11	\$0 to \$4,308	\$4,309 to \$8,615	\$8,616 to \$9,692	\$0 to \$8,615	\$0 to \$9,692	\$0 to \$99,999
12	\$0 to \$4,643	\$4,644 to \$9,285	\$9,286 to \$10,446	\$0 to \$9,285	\$0 to \$10,446	\$0 to \$99,999
13	\$0 to \$4,978	\$4,979 to \$9,955	\$9,956 to \$11,200	\$0 to \$9,955	\$0 to \$11,200	\$0 to \$99,999
14	\$0 to \$5,313	\$5,314 to \$10,625	\$10,626 to \$11,954	\$0 to \$10,625	\$0 to \$11,954	\$0 to \$99,999
15	\$0 to \$5,648	\$5,649 to \$11,295	\$11,296 to \$12,707	\$0 to \$11,295	\$0 to \$12,707	\$0 to \$99,999

Monthly Gross Income Ranges by Funding Streams for All Family Sizes

How to Determine the Fee for Family Size 7 or More: Determine if the family's gross income falls below the maximum for the applicable funding stream. If it does, subtract \$335 from the monthly gross family income for each family member above 6, and use the fee schedule for family size 6 to determine the fee. If family income after subtraction exceeds \$5,907 (the maximum income for a family size of 6 for funding stream 14), the weekly fee will be set at the maximum fee of \$232 for full time care and \$174 for part time care.

Underlined Fee Bands (pages 2 and 3) end at 200 percent of the State Income Standard, which is the income eligibility ceiling for the Child Care Block Grant. Families with high incomes (below the solid lines) can only be assigned to Funding Streams 05, 09, 14, 20, or 21.

Parents who are eligible for Public Assistance, but who choose child care in lieu of Cash Assistance, will pay a weekly fee of \$15 for full time care and \$12 for part